Fall 2020 Semeste

l
[ SONCORDIA

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Nursing Course Schedule

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meeting Room Comments

1N - Nursing Full Term 8/17/2020 - 12/11/2020

NUSA - Nursing: ABSN

21186 NUSA203-1 31/35 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS THY 3 Natalini-WhitmoreBy Arrangement
21187 NUSA203-2 31/35 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS THY 3 Natalini-WhitmordBy Arrangement
21188 NUSA205-1 32/35 PATHOPHYSIOLOGY 2 Mationg By Arrangement
21189 NUSA205-2 31/35 PATHOPHYSIOLOGY 2 Mationg By Arrangement
21190 NUSA207-1 31/35 PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS 2 King By Arrangement
21191 NUSA207-2 30/35 PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS 2 King By Arrangement
21192 NUSA292-1 8/10 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Chatwin By Arrangement
21193 NUSA292-2 6/10 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Woods By Arrangement
21194 NUSA292-3 6/10 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Saintignon By Arrangement
21195 NUSA292-4 6/10 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Hinojosa By Arrangement
21196 NUSA292-5 8/10 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Perez By Arrangement
21197 NUSA292-6 8/10 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Lam By Arrangement
21198 NUSA292-7 8/10 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Masi By Arrangement
21199 NUSA292-8 6/10 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Varnell By Arrangement
21200 NUSA292-9 8/10 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Entzel By Arrangement
21162 NUSA400-1 10/15 ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI 3 Bowman By Arrangement
21163 NUSA400-2 11/15 ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI 3 Cottrell By Arrangement
21164 NUSA400-3 12/15 ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI 3 Boyle By Arrangement
21165 NUSA400-4 11/15 ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI 3 Holt By Arrangement
21166 NUSA400-5 12/15 ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI 3 Kussro By Arrangement
21167 NUSA400-6 5/15 ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI 3 Entzel By Arrangement
21172 NUSA409-1 11/15 ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR 1 Bowman By Arrangement
21173 NUSA409-2 11/15 ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR 1 Cottrell By Arrangement
21174 NUSA409-3 12/15 ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR 1 Boyle By Arrangement

12/11/2020 Page 1 of 6




Fall 2020 Semeste

l
[ SONCORDIA

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Nursing Course Schedule

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meeting Room Comments

1N - Nursing Full Term 8/17/2020 - 12/11/2020

NUSA - Nursing: ABSN

21175 NUSA409-4 14 /15 ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR 1 Holt By Arrangement
21176 NUSA409-5 13/15 ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR 1 Kussro By Arrangement
21180 NUSA494-1 12/15 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL 2 Neeman By Arrangement
21181 NUSA494-2 12/15 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL 2 Neeman By Arrangement
21182 NUSA494-3 10/15 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL 2 Zamora By Arrangement
21183 NUSA494-4 14 /15 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL 2 Zamora By Arrangement
21184 NUSA494-5 13/15 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL 2 Vega By Arrangement
TCF - Part Term 1 8/17/2020 - 10/11/2020

NTHL - Theology: Nursing

20937 NTHL 101-OL1  16/20 FOUND OF CHRISTIAN THEOLOGY 3 Brighton By Arrangement
20938 NTHL 101-OL2 16/20 FOUND OF CHRISTIAN THEOLOGY 3 Weber By Arrangement
20939 NTHL 101-OL3 15/20 FOUND OF CHRISTIAN THEOLOGY 3 Rossow By Arrangement
20940 NTHL 101-OL4 16/20 FOUND OF CHRISTIAN THEOLOGY 3 Sundquist By Arrangement
20941 NTHL 202-OL1  16/20 HISTORY/LITERATURE NT 3 Cockran By Arrangement
20942 NTHL 202-OL2 16/20 HISTORY/LITERATURE NT 3 Cholak By Arrangement
20943 NTHL 202-OL3 15/20 HISTORY/LITERATURE NT 3 Onken By Arrangement
20944 NTHL 202-OL4 16/20 HISTORY/LITERATURE NT 3 Whiteford By Arrangement
NUSA - Nursing: ABSN

21202 NUSA294-1 20/25 NURSING SKILLS LAB 2 Rae By Arrangement
21203 NUSA294-2 221725 NURSING SKILLS LAB 2 Diedricks By Arrangement
21204 NUSA294-3 22125 NURSING SKILLS LAB 2 Diedricks By Arrangement

12/11/2020 Page 2 of 6




y
w

CONCORDIA

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Nursing Course Schedule

Fall 2020 Semeste

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meeting Room Comments
TCF - Part Term 1 8/17/2020 - 10/11/2020

NUSA - Nursing: ABSN

21205 NUSA301-1 32/35 ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG THEORY 3 Holt By Arrangement
21206 NUSA303-1 29/35 MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING THEORY 3 Dahl By Arrangement
21207 NUSA305-1 32/35 PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS THRY 2 Buenaventura  ByArrangement
21208 NUSA307-1 31/35 PEDIATRIC NURSING THEORY 2 Cottrell By Arrangement
21209 NUSA392-1 8/8 ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC 2 Perez By Arrangement
21210 NUSA392-2 8/8 ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC 2 Boyle By Arrangement
21211 NUSA392-3 8/8 ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC 2 Wylie By Arrangement
21212 NUSA392-4 8/8 ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC 2 Stanley By Arrangement
21214 NUSA394-1 5/8 MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA 2 Redanz By Arrangement
21215 NUSA394-2 5/8 MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA 2 Navarro By Arrangement
21216 NUSA394-3 7/8 MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA 2 Machuca By Arrangement
21217 NUSA394-4 6/8 MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA 2 Bagley By Arrangement
21218 NUSA394-5 6/8 MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA 2 Dahl By Arrangement
21220 NUSA396-1 8/8 PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC 2 Johns By Arrangement
21221 NUSA396-2 8/8 PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC 2 Chatwin By Arrangement
21222 NUSA396-3 8/8 PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC 2 Woods By Arrangement
21223 NUSA396-4 8/8 PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC 2 Buenaventura  ByArrangement
21225 NUSA398-1 15/18 PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL 2 Everson By Arrangement
21227 NUSA398-3 16/18 PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL 2 uddin By Arrangement
21170 NUSA403-1 62/70 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSG THEORY 2 Neeman By Arrangement

B14 - Week 2 - 14 Weeks 8/24/2020 - 12/6/2020

NURS - Nursing: RN-to-BSN

12/11/2020 Page 3 of 6




Fall 2020 Semeste

l
[ SONCORDIA

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Nursing Course Schedule

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meeting Room Comments

B14 - Week 2 - 14 Weeks 8/24/2020 - 12/6/2020

NURS - Nursing: RN-to-BSN
21157 NURS494-OL 13/25 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL 2 Neeman By Arrangement

BO7 - Week 2 - 7 Weeks 8/24/2020 - 10/11/2020

NURS - Nursing: RN-to-BSN

21158 NURS403-OL  13/25  COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSG THEORY 2 Cottle By Arangement
21159 NURS404-OL  4/25 WELLNESS-ALTERNATIVE THERAPIES 3 Holt By Arrangement
107 - Week 9 - 7 Weeks 10/12/2020 - 12/6/2020

NPHI - Philosophy: Nursing

20936 NPHI467-0OL 4/20 BIOETHICS AND HEALTHCARE 3 Jordan By Arrangement
NURS - Nursing: RN-to-BSN

21160 NURS405-OL 9/25 NURSING RESEARCH 2 Bowman By Arrangement

I08 - Week 9 - 8 Weeks 10/12/2020 - 12/11/2020

NUSA - Nursing: ABSN

21230 NUSA201-1 31/35 FOUNDATIONS OF NURSING 3 Rae By Arrangement
21231 NUSA201-2 32/35 FOUNDATIONS OF NURSING 3 Rae By Arrangement
21234 NUSA296-1 20/25 PHARMACOLOGY LAB 1 Diedricks By Arrangement
21235 NUSA296-2 221725 PHARMACOLOGY LAB 1 Diedricks By Arrangement
21236 NUSA296-3 22125 PHARMACOLOGY LAB 1 Huffine By Arrangement

12/11/2020 Page 4 of 6




al

|
Nursing Course Schedule

CRN Course

08 - Week 9 - 8 Weeks

NUSA - Nursing: ABSN

21237
21238
21239
21240
21245
21241
21242
21243
21244
21249
21250
21251
21246
21247
21248
21256
21252
21253
21254
21255
21261
21257
21258
21259

12/11/2020 Page 5 of 6

NUSA301-2
NUSA303-2
NUSA 305-2
NUSA307-2
NUSA392-10
NUSA 392-6
NUSA392-7
NUSA 392-8
NUSA 392-9
NUSA 394-10
NUSA394-11
NUSA 394-12
NUSA 394-7
NUSA 394-8
NUSA 394-9
NUSA396-10
NUSA 396-6
NUSA 396-7
NUSA 396-8
NUSA 396-9
NUSA398-10
NUSA 398-6
NUSA 398-7
NUSA 398-8

31/35
33/35
29/35
31/35
0/8
8/8
81/8
7/8
81/8
7/8
6/8
0/8
718
7/8
6/8
0/8
8/8
7/8
718
718
0/8
14/18
6/8
6/8

CONCORDIA

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Enrolled Title

10/12/2020 - 12/11/2020

ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG THEORY

MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING THEORY
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS THRY
PEDIATRIC NURSING THEORY

ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC
PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL
PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL
PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL
PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL

Credit Instructor

N NN DN D DN DNDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDMDNDDNDNDDNDDNDMDNWOW

Holt
Dahl
Buenaventura
Cottrell
STAFF
Perez
Boyle
Wylie
Stanley
Bagley
Dahl
STAFF
Redanz
Navarro
Machuca
STAFF
Johns
Chatwin
Woods
Buenaventura
STAFF
uUddin
West
Ponzio

Meeting

By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement

Room

Fall 2020 Semeste

Comments



‘ Fall 2020 Semeste
CONCORDIA
w

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Nursing Course Schedule

CRN Course Enrolled Title

Credit Instructor Meeting Room Comments
I08 - Week 9 - 8 Weeks 10/12/2020 - 12/11/2020
NUSA - Nursing: ABSN
21260 NUSA398-9 5/8 PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL 2 Pecora By Arrangement
21232 NUSA401-1 32/35 HEALTH ASSESSMENT 3 King By Arrangement
21233 NUSA401-2 31/35 HEALTH ASSESSMENT 3 King By Arrangement

12/11/2020 Page 6 of 6




