

CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meeting	Room	Comments
1N - Nursing Full Te	erm	8/17/2020 - 12/11/2020					
NUSA - Nursing: AB	BSN						
21186 NUSA 203-1	31 / 35	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS THY	3	Natalini-Whitmo	reBy Arrangement		
21187 NUSA 203-2	31/35	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS THY	3	Natalini-Whitmo	reBy Arrangement		
21188 NUSA 205-1	32 / 35	PATHOPHYSIOLOGY	2	Mationg	By Arrangement		
21189 NUSA 205-2	31 / 35	PATHOPHYSIOLOGY	2	Mationg	By Arrangement		
21190 NUSA 207-1	31 / 35	PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS	2	King	By Arrangement		
21191 NUSA 207-2	30 / 35	PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS	2	King	By Arrangement		
21192 NUSA 292-1	8 / 10	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Chatwin	By Arrangement		
21193 NUSA 292-2	6 / 10	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Woods	By Arrangement		
21194 NUSA 292-3	6 / 10	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Saintignon	By Arrangement		
21195 NUSA 292-4	6 / 10	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Hinojosa	By Arrangement		
21196 NUSA 292-5	8 / 10	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Perez	By Arrangement		
21197 NUSA 292-6	8 / 10	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Lam	By Arrangement		
21198 NUSA 292-7	8 / 10	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Masi	By Arrangement		
21199 NUSA 292-8	6 / 10	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Varnell	By Arrangement		
21200 NUSA 292-9	8 / 10	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Entzel	By Arrangement		
21162 NUSA 400-1	10 / 15	ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI	3	Bowman	By Arrangement		
21163 NUSA 400-2	11 / 15	ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI	3	Cottrell	By Arrangement		
21164 NUSA 400-3	12 / 15	ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI	3	Boyle	By Arrangement		
21165 NUSA 400-4	11 / 15	ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI	3	Holt	By Arrangement		
21166 NUSA 400-5	12 / 15	ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI	3	Kussro	By Arrangement		
21167 NUSA 400-6	5 / 15	ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI	3	Entzel	By Arrangement		
21172 NUSA 409-1	11 / 15	ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR	1	Bowman	By Arrangement		
21173 NUSA 409-2	11 / 15	ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR	1	Cottrell	By Arrangement		
21174 NUSA 409-3	12 / 15	ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR	1	Boyle	By Arrangement		

12/11/2020



CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meeting	Room	Comments
1N - Nursing Full Te	erm	8/17/2020 - 12/11/2020					
NUSA - Nursing: AB	SN						
21175 NUSA 409-4	14 / 15	ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR	1	Holt	By Arrangement		
21176 NUSA 409-5	13 / 15	ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR	1	Kussro	By Arrangement		
21180 NUSA 494-1	12 / 15	COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL	2	Neeman	By Arrangement		
21181 NUSA 494-2	12 / 15	COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL	2	Neeman	By Arrangement		
21182 NUSA 494-3	10 / 15	COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL	2	Zamora	By Arrangement		
21183 NUSA 494-4	14 / 15	COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL	2	Zamora	By Arrangement		
21184 NUSA 494-5	13 / 15	COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL	2	Vega	By Arrangement		
TCF - Part Term 1		8/17/2020 - 10/11/2020					
NTHL - Theology: No	ursing						
20937 NTHL 101-OL1	16 / 20	FOUND OF CHRISTIAN THEOLOGY	3	Brighton	By Arrangement		
20938 NTHL 101-OL2	16 / 20	FOUND OF CHRISTIAN THEOLOGY	3	Weber	By Arrangement		
20939 NTHL 101-OL3	15 / 20	FOUND OF CHRISTIAN THEOLOGY	3	Rossow	By Arrangement		
20940 NTHL 101-OL4	16 / 20	FOUND OF CHRISTIAN THEOLOGY	3	Sundquist	By Arrangement		
20941 NTHL 202-OL1	16 / 20	HISTORY/LITERATURE NT	3	Cockran	By Arrangement		
20942 NTHL 202-OL2	16 / 20	HISTORY/LITERATURE NT	3	Cholak	By Arrangement		
20943 NTHL 202-OL3	15 / 20	HISTORY/LITERATURE NT	3	Onken	By Arrangement		
20944 NTHL 202-OL4	16 / 20	HISTORY/LITERATURE NT	3	Whiteford	By Arrangement		
NUSA - Nursing: AB	SN						
21202 NUSA 294-1	20 / 25	NURSING SKILLS LAB	2	Rae	By Arrangement		
21203 NUSA 294-2	22 / 25	NURSING SKILLS LAB	2	Diedricks	By Arrangement		
21204 NUSA 294-3	22 / 25	NURSING SKILLS LAB	2	Diedricks	By Arrangement		
12/11/2020							Page 2 of 6



CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meeting	Room	Comments
TCF - Part Term 1		8/17/2020 - 10/11/2020					
NUSA - Nursing: AB	SN						
21205 NUSA 301-1	32 / 35	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG THEORY	3	Holt	By Arrangement		
21206 NUSA 303-1	29 / 35	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING THEORY	3	Dahl	By Arrangement		
21207 NUSA 305-1	32 / 35	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS THRY	2	Buenaventura	By Arrangement		
21208 NUSA 307-1	31 / 35	PEDIATRIC NURSING THEORY	2	Cottrell	By Arrangement		
21209 NUSA 392-1	8/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Perez	By Arrangement		
21210 NUSA 392-2	8/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Boyle	By Arrangement		
21211 NUSA 392-3	8/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Wylie	By Arrangement		
21212 NUSA 392-4	8/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Stanley	By Arrangement		
21214 NUSA 394-1	5/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Redanz	By Arrangement		
21215 NUSA 394-2	5/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Navarro	By Arrangement		
21216 NUSA 394-3	7/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Machuca	By Arrangement		
21217 NUSA 394-4	6/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Bagley	By Arrangement		
21218 NUSA 394-5	6/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Dahl	By Arrangement		
21220 NUSA 396-1	8/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Johns	By Arrangement		
21221 NUSA 396-2	8/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Chatwin	By Arrangement		
21222 NUSA 396-3	8/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Woods	By Arrangement		
21223 NUSA 396-4	8/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Buenaventura	By Arrangement		
21225 NUSA 398-1	15 / 18	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	Everson	By Arrangement		
21227 NUSA 398-3	16 / 18	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	Uddin	By Arrangement		
21170 NUSA 403-1	62/70	COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSG THEORY	2	Neeman	By Arrangement		
B14 - Week 2 - 14	Weeks	8/24/2020 - 12/6/2020					
NURS - Nursing: RN-to-BSN							

12/11/2020



CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meeting	Room	Comments
B14 - Week 2 - 14	Weeks	8/24/2020 - 12/6/2020					
NURS - Nursing: RN	N-to-BSN						
21157 NURS 494-OL	13 / 25	COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL	2	Neeman	By Arrangement		
B07 - Week 2 - 7 V	Veeks	8/24/2020 - 10/11/2020					
NURS - Nursing: RI	N-to-BSN						
21158 NURS 403-OL 21159 NURS 404-OL	13 / 25 4 / 25	COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSG THEORY WELLNESS-ALTERNATIVE THERAPIES	2	Cottle Holt	By Arrangement By Arrangement		
107 - Week 9 - 7 W	eeks	10/12/2020 - 12/6/2020					
NPHI - Philosophy:	Nursing						
20936 NPHI 467-OL	4/20	BIOETHICS AND HEALTHCARE	3	Jordan	By Arrangement		
NURS - Nursing: RI	N-to-BSN						
21160 NURS 405-OL	9 / 25	NURSING RESEARCH	2	Bowman	By Arrangement		
108 - Week 9 - 8 W	eeks	10/12/2020 - 12/11/2020					
NUSA - Nursing: ABSN							
21230 NUSA 201-1	31 / 35	FOUNDATIONS OF NURSING	3	Rae	By Arrangement		
21231 NUSA 201-2	32 / 35	FOUNDATIONS OF NURSING	3	Rae	By Arrangement		
21234 NUSA 296-1	20 / 25	PHARMACOLOGYLAB	1	Diedricks	By Arrangement		
21235 NUSA 296-2	22/25	PHARMACOLOGYLAB	1	Diedricks	By Arrangement		
21236 NUSA 296-3	22/25	PHARMACOLOGYLAB	1	Huffine	By Arrangement		
12/11/2020							Page 4 of 6



CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meeting	Room	Comments
108 - Week 9 - 8 We	eeks	10/12/2020 - 12/11/2020					
NUSA - Nursing: AB	SN						
21237 NUSA 301-2	31 / 35	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG THEORY	3	Holt	By Arrangement		
21238 NUSA 303-2	33 / 35	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING THEORY	3	Dahl	By Arrangement		
21239 NUSA 305-2	29 / 35	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS THRY	2	Buenaventura	By Arrangement		
21240 NUSA 307-2	31 / 35	PEDIATRIC NURSING THEORY	2	Cottrell	By Arrangement		
21245 NUSA 392-10	0/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	STAFF	By Arrangement		
21241 NUSA 392-6	8/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Perez	By Arrangement		
21242 NUSA 392-7	8/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Boyle	By Arrangement		
21243 NUSA 392-8	7/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Wylie	By Arrangement		
21244 NUSA 392-9	8/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Stanley	By Arrangement		
21249 NUSA 394-10	7/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Bagley	By Arrangement		
21250 NUSA 394-11	6/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Dahl	By Arrangement		
21251 NUSA 394-12	0/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	STAFF	By Arrangement		
21246 NUSA 394-7	7/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Redanz	By Arrangement		
21247 NUSA 394-8	7/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Navarro	By Arrangement		
21248 NUSA 394-9	6/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Machuca	By Arrangement		
21256 NUSA 396-10	0/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	STAFF	By Arrangement		
21252 NUSA 396-6	8/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Johns	By Arrangement		
21253 NUSA 396-7	7/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Chatwin	By Arrangement		
21254 NUSA 396-8	7/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Woods	By Arrangement		
21255 NUSA 396-9	7/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Buenaventura	By Arrangement		
21261 NUSA 398-10	0/8	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	STAFF	By Arrangement		
21257 NUSA 398-6	14 / 18	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	Uddin	By Arrangement		
21258 NUSA 398-7	6/8	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	West	By Arrangement		
21259 NUSA 398-8	6/8	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	Ponzio	By Arrangement		

12/11/2020



CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Cred	it Instructor	Meeting	Room	Comments
108 - Week 9 - 8 W	eeks	10/12/2020 - 12/11/2020					
NUSA - Nursing: ABSN							
21260 NUSA 398-9	5/8	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	Pecora	By Arrangement		
21232 NUSA 401-1	32/35	HEALTH ASSESSMENT	3	King	By Arrangement		
21233 NUSA 401-2	31/35	HEALTH ASSESSMENT	3	King	By Arrangement		

12/11/2020 Page 6 of 6